STATE OF MISSOURI

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION
DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT DATA SHEET

PROJECT NUMBER

916SWDC

FMDC GENERAL CONTACT

ITSD CONTACT

REPRESENTATIVE

REPRESENTATIVE

PROJECT TITLE/LOCATION

Telecom & Data Wiring
Statewide Contract

Mandy Roberson Angie Craig
ADDRESS
Division of Facilities Management, Design and Construction HST, Room 280, PO Box 809, JC M) 65102 SAM Il No. 2200916SWDC
ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX AWARD DATE NTP DATE
PO BOX 809, 301 W. High Street 573-526-4111 573-526-3299 3-28-16 4-8-2016
E-MAIL Help Line CONTRACT COMPLETION Contract Term
Jefferson City, MO 65102 Angie.craig@oa.mo.gov 573-751-8111 DATE lyr.w/4(1)yr.
4-7-2017 renewals
TELEPHONE FAX - - MBE WBE
573-522-0074 573-751-7277 Lan-Tel Communications
E-MAIL CELL/PAGER ADDENDUM ISSUED LIQUIDATED DAMAGES PER
Mandy.roberson@oa.mo.gov N/A Point of Contact- Monique Volland 1 WA
Telephone 816-650-5038 ext. 200 Fax 816-650-5862
FMDC CONTRACT SPECIALIST Il IDIQ CONTRACT
e-mail: mvolland@lantelkc.com
REPRESENTATIVE Backup Point of Contact:
Marlene Blackburn Nicole Seib NTE $5,000,000.00/yr.
TELEPHONE FAX
Division of Facilities Management, Design and Construction 816-650-5038 ext. 222 816-650-5862
ADDRESS E-MAIL CELL/PAGER
PO BOX 809, 301 W. High Street nseib@Ilantelkc.com 816-616-6136
Jefferson City, MO 65102 Lan-Tel
TELEPHONE FAX REPRESENTATIVE
573-522-6035 573-751-7277 Sean McBee
E-MAIL CELL/PAGER FIRM
Marlene.blackburn@oa.mo.gov | N/A 520 N MO 7 Hwy
ADDRESS
CONTRACTS MANAGER Independence, Mo 64056 >
REPRESENTATIVE . A
Tim Brazzell Multipliers
FIRM TELEPHONE FAX
Division of Facilities Management, Design and Construction 816-650-5862 Normal Hours 0.78

816-650-5038 ext. 206

ADDRESS

PO BOX 809, 301 W. High Street

E-MAIL
semchee@lantelkc.com

CELL/PAGER
816-985-3961

Other Than Normal Hours

1.18

Jefferson City, MO 65102

SUPERINTENDENT
Sean McBee

TELEPHONE FAX

573-526-3123 573-751-7277

TELEPHONE

816 -650-5862 ext.206

FAX

816-650 -5862

E-MAIL CELL/PAGER

Tim.brazzell@oa.mo.gov 573-619-6385

E-MAIL

semcbee@lantelkc.com

CELL/PAGER

816-985-3961




